Roy Cooper, Governor
Eddie M. Buffaloe Jr.,, Secretary

9:00 a.m.

9:05a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:35a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:55a.m.

NC Department of Public Safety

GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMMISSION

Robert A. Evans, Chairman
Caroline Farmer, Executive Director

Governor’s Crime Commission Meeting

In-person and virtual

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Call to Order

Roll Call
Ethics
Approval of Minutes

Commission Updates &
Administrative Rules Changes

Law Enforcement Employment Survey

Committee Priorities &
Additional Grant Recommendations

Votes

BREAK

Criminal Justice Analysis Center
Publications

GCC Research and Evidence Building
Priorities

Old/New Business
Adjourn

Robert A. Evans, Chairman
Governor’s Crime Commission

Robert A. Evans, Chairman
Governor’s Crime Commission

Caroline Farmer, Executive Director
Governor’s Crime Commission

Angel Oak Creative

CVS Recommendations
Honorable Monika Johnson-Hostler

JJPC Recommendations
Honorable Julius H. Corpening

CJI & SCIP Recommendations
Chief Dan House

Robert A. Evans, Chairman
Governor’s Crime Commission

Michelle Beck, Director
Criminal Justice Analysis Center

Jenni Owen, Director
Tim Griffith, Evidence Advisor
Office of Strategic Partnership

Robert A. Evans, Chairman
Governor’s Crime Commission

1201 Front Street Raleigh, NC 27609 | 4234 Mail Service Center Raleigh, NC 27699-4234
Phone: 919-733-4564 Fax: 919-733-4625 www.ncdps.gov/gcc

An Equal Opportunity Employer



