

Roy Cooper, Governor Eddie M. Buffaloe Jr., Secretary Robert A. Evans, Chairman Caroline Farmer, Executive Director

Governor's Crime Commission Meeting

In-person and virtual

Thursday, September 5, 2024

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order	Robert A. Evans, Chairman Governor's Crime Commission
9:05 a.m.	Roll Call Ethics Approval of Minutes	Robert A. Evans, Chairman Governor's Crime Commission
9:10 a.m.	Commission Updates & Administrative Rules Changes	Caroline Farmer, Executive Director Governor's Crime Commission
9:20 a.m.	Law Enforcement Employment Survey	Angel Oak Creative
9:50 a.m.	Committee Priorities & Additional Grant Recommendations	CVS Recommendations Honorable Monika Johnson-Hostler
		JJPC Recommendations Honorable Julius H. Corpening
		CJI & SCIP Recommendations Chief Dan House
10:15 a.m.	Votes	Robert A. Evans, Chairman Governor's Crime Commission
10:20 a.m.	BREAK	
10:35 a.m.	Criminal Justice Analysis Center Publications	Michelle Beck, Director Criminal Justice Analysis Center
10:55 a.m.	GCC Research and Evidence Building Priorities	Jenni Owen, Director Tim Griffith, Evidence Advisor Office of Strategic Partnership
11:55 a.m.	Old/New Business Adjourn	Robert A. Evans, Chairman Governor's Crime Commission

